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29 S:
358S:
36 S:
37 S:
38 S:
40 S:
41 S:
42 S:
44 S:
45 S:
47 S:
518S:
52 S:
53 S:
54 S:
55 S:
56 S:
57 S:
58 S:
59 S:
60 S:

1S:
28S:
3S:
58S:
6 S:
88S:
9S:

10 S:
11 S:
12 S:
13 S:
15 S:
16 S:
17 S:
20 S:
21 S:
22 S:
23 S:
24 S:
25 S:
26 S:
27 S:
30 S:
33S:
34 S:
35S:
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mq.
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mq.
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mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
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mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
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mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.
mq.

9.990,00
96.440,00
372.820,00
3.750,00
6.600,00
237.020,00
4.890,00
13.240,00
128.470,00
1.300,00
160,00
1.860,00
80,00
8.930,00
268.040,00
20.040,00
770,00
1.230,00
820,00
460,00
79.650,00
177.600,00
651.700,00
137.190,00
20.270,00
23.820,00
1.670,00
1.590,00
1.440,00
1.200,00
1.350,00
347.180,00
2.100,00
1.890,00
359.520,00
5.390,00
3.710,00
5.120,00
224.170,00
55.640,00
49.280,00
332.950,00
81.570,00
37.660,00
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1P
2P
13 P:
:3P:

4 P:
4 P:
4 P:

25 S:
37 S:
60 S:
69 S:
98S:

40 S:
53 S:

12 P: 16 S:
12 P: 18 S:
:12P: 20 S:

36 S:
37 S:
38 S:
39 S:
40 S:
41 S:
42 S:
43 S:
44 S:
45 S:
46 S:
47 S:
48 S:
49 S:
50 S:
518S:
52 S:
55 S:
59 S:
61 S:
73 S:
74 S:
75 S:
76 S:
79 S:
80 S:
82 S:
84 S:
85 S:
86 S:
88 S:
89 S:
90 S:
91 S:
94 S:
95 S:
68 S:

. 32.920,00
.171.000,00
. 192.520,00
.1.060,00
.1.420,00

. 5.520,00
.46.190,00

. 47.440,00
.13.810,00
. 660,00
.4.580,00
.9.200,00
.1.290,00

. 2.690,00
.13.990,00
. 1.560,00
.1.290,00
.1.730,00
.5.300,00

. 23,00
.1.590,00
.2.390,00
.1.380,00
.6.620,00

. 650,00
.11.100,00
.16.100,00
. 620,00

. 8.380,00

. 3.830,00
.10.810,00
.49.470,00

. 5.890,00

. 374.500,00
. 3.440,00

. 240,00

. 550,00

. 16.990,00
. 30.325,00

. 27.337,00

. 37.558,00

. 5.250,00

. 23.860,00

. 241.899,00
.610.692,00
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112 P
12 P:
112 P:
13 P:
13 P:
13 P:
121 P:
122 P:
122 P:
122 P:
123 P:
123 P:
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123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
:3P: 17 S:
:3P:23S:
:3P:42S:
:3P:53S:
:3P:59S:
122 P:
:3P:79S:
:2P:53S:
:3P:78S:
3P 77S:
123 P:
123 P:
123 P:
122 P:
123 P:
123 P:
122 P:
122 P:
122 P:

21 S:
23 S:
24 S:
19 S:
20 S:
22 S:
44 S:
63 S:
64 S:
65 S:
60 S:
70 S:
96 S:
97 S:
99 S:

102 S:
106 S:
109 S:
111 S:
112 S:
113 S:
115 S:
117 S:
120 S:
121 S:
123 S:
125 S:
127 S:

68 S:

29 S:
31S:
78 S:
50 S:
4S:

28 S:
49 S:
48 S:
46 S:

.12.575,00
. 2.607,00
.931.033,00
. 70.030,00
.10.620,00
. 9.685,00

. 39.260,00

. 82.420,00

. 11.850,00

. 39.084,00
.0,00

. 1.560,00

. 56.890,00
.211.684,00
. 24.549,00

. 599,00

. 580,00

. 2.345,00

. 60,00

. 21,00
.1.195,00

. 160,00

. 123,00
.1.035,00

. 5,00

. 16.678,00
.5.185,00

. 1.866,00

. 108.260,00
. 31.450,00
.9.160,00

. 11.430,00
.51.100,00

. 443.784,00
. 635,00

. 15,00

. 23.750,00

. 900,00
.5.770,00

. 1.520,00
.4.520,00
.210,00

. 298.970,00
.7.010,00

. 350,00

. 400,00

. 553.940,00
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122 P:39S:
122P: 34 S:
:22P:33S:
:22P:32S:
:22P:31S:
:2P:52S:
:2P:48 S:
:2P:13S:
:12P:9S:
:12P: 10 S:
1P:27 S:
:2P:46 S:
:2P:2S:

:21P:3S:
:21P:4S:
:21P:5S:
:21P:11S:
:21P:13S:
121 P: 67 S:
:21P:68S:
:21P: 70 S:
:2P:50S:
:3P:84S:
:3P:87S:
:3P:93S:
:3P:106 S:
:3P:108 S:
:3P:101S:
:3P:103 S:
:3P:105S:
:3P:99S:
:3P:90S:
:3P:95S:
:3P:96S:
:3P:75S:
:3P:81S:
:3P:111S:
:3P: 112 S:

4 P:60S:
4P:61S:

:1P:2S:

:21P:65S:
:23P: 141 S:
122 P:76 S:
:21P:31S:
:16 P: 56 S:

. 31.890,00

. 36.580,00

. 810,00

. 240,00
.9.200,00
.2.330,00
.670,00
.49.494,00
.63.265,00

. 204.938,00
.1.772.215,00
. 289.280,00
.1.027,00

. 551.851,00
.424.758,00
. 489,00

. 3.180,00

. 94,00

. 660,00
.2.020,00

. 22.540,00

. 6.545,00

. 1.607.125,00
. 26.000,00

. 2.540,00

. 70,00

. 118.920,00
.4.450,00
.99.680,00

. 7.230,00

. 18,00
.1.230,00
.10.635,00
. 3.660,00

. 380,00
.31.290,00

. 29.949,00

. 50,00

. 124.920,00
.13.310,00
. 2.800,00

. 938.710,00
. 860,00
.6.900,00

. 30.033,00
.65.219,00
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16 P:
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116 P:
116 P:
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116 P:

1S:
28S:
3S:
48S:
6 S:
8S:
9S:

10 S:
12 S:
13 S:
15 S:
16 S:
17 S:
18 S:
20 S:
21 S:
22 S:
23 S:
24 S:

1S:
2S:
4S:
58S:
6 S:
78S:
8S:
9S:

10 S:
11 S:
13 S:
14 S:
18 S:
19 S:
20 S:
22 S:
23 S:
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mq.
mq.

14.122,00
27.797,00
323.860,00
6.620,00
957.050,00
820,00
15.410,00
1.810,00
4.750,00
105.210,00
13.440,00
288.730,00
7.980,00
75.530,00
8.500,00
30.500,00
45.040,00
65.510,00
46.920,00
55.910,00
11.101,00
1.405.050,00
83.630,00
745.910,00
18.300,00
26.290,00
9.810,00
800,00
36.980,00
4.900,00
18.460,00
45.410,00
7.560,00
10.820,00
19.510,00
6.990,00
14.660,00
29.450,00
1.050,00
19.900,00
48.320,00
24.980,00
21.130,00
9.730,00
2.280,00
2.590,00
11.580,00

TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI
TERRENI



41561
41562
41563
41564
41565
41566
41567
41568
41569
41570
41571
41572
41573
41574
41575
41576
41580
41582
41583
41584
41586
41587
41588
41589
41590
41592
41593
41594
41595
41596
41597
41598
41599
41600
41601
41602
41603
41604
41605
41606
41607
41608
41609
41610
41613
41614
41615

PI
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
PI
PI
PI
Pl
PI
PI
PI
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
PI
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
PI
Pl

SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME
SAN GIULIANO TERME

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

M T M T T T M M T T M T T T T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

116 P:
116 P:
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217 P
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217 P
217 P
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217 P
217 P
217 P
17 P
217 P
217 P
217 P
217 P
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217 P
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42 S:
43 S:
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45 S:

1S:
3S:
58S:
6 S:
78S:

12 S:
13 S:
14 S:
15 S:
17 S:
19 S:
20 S:
26 S:
29 S:
30 S:
31S:
33 S:
34 S:
358S:
36 S:
37 S:
39 S:
40 S:
41 S:
42 S:
43 S:
44 S:
45 S:
46 S:
47 S:
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50 S:
518S:
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60 S:

4 8S:
9S:
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mq.
mq.
mq.
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mq.
mq.
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mq.
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mq.
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mq.
mq.
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mq.
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mq.
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550,00
7.690,00
8.280,00
33.500,00
12.250,00
32.390,00
7.620,00
6.170,00
7.540,00
110.650,00
304.480,00
21.280,00
243.830,00
164.380,00
5.260,00
1.540,00
4.600,00
24.840,00
5.860,00
5.030,00
46.710,00
82.540,00
28.820,00
49.300,00
262.520,00
282.790,00
9.110,00
9.110,00
11.810,00
421.640,00
61.740,00
24.150,00
44.310,00
164.540,00
34.580,00
14.160,00
45.090,00
770,00
139.139,00
15.270,00
140,00
9.760,00
2.400,00
6.160,00
34.180,00
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21.410,00
760,00
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9.860,00
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89.830,00
28.320,00
25.100,00
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1.760,00
2.990,00
2.940,00
11.530,00
29.580,00
46.000,00
185.560,00
986.130,00
310,00
3.310,00
22.500,00
4.570,00
32.690,00
20.810,00
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58.467,00
535.866,00
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40,00
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ART. 27 L.R. 39/2000
ALLOGGIO RURALE
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